Regionalmeisterschaften Hammerwurf 2016
am 13.05.2016 in Dischingen

Ergebnisse

Name

Schiler M 12
Reiher

Mdaller

Kiener
Gerlach

Kraft

Schiler MJU 13
Hermann

Simon
Hesselbarth

Schiler MJ U14
Linse

Schiler MJ U16
Vogt

Schiler MJU18
Burger
Seeberger
Stang

Linse

Hof

Biesler

Schmidt

Vorname

Max
Jonas
Luan
Michael
Philipp

Janik
Fabian
Max

Julian

Simon

Michael
Dominik
Lukas
julian
Niklas
Simon
Jonathan

Mannliche Jugend U20

Zimmermann
Zanker

Manner
Ziegler
Geiger

Sen M50
Bechler

Sen M70
Kiener

Sen M75
Braun

Felix
Fritz

Alexander
Kevin

Michael

Werner

Gunter

Jahrg.

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2003
2003
2003

2002

2001

2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000

1998
1998

1987
1996

1965

1946

1938

3kg
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

3kg
M13
M13
M13

4 kg
M14

4 kg
M15

5kg
mJ U18
mJ U18
mJ U18
mJ U18
mJ U18
mJ U18
mJ U18

6 kg
mJ U20
mJ U20

7,26 kg

6 kg

4 kg
M70

M75

Verein

TSG Schnaitheim
SV Dischingen
LG Staufen

SV Dischingen
TSG Schnaitheim

TSG Schnaitheim
TSG Schnaitheim
LG Staufen

SV Dischingen

TSV Crailsheim

SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
TSG Schnaitheim
SV Dischingen
TSG Schnaitheim
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen
LG Teck

SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen

TSG Schnaitheim

LG Staufen

TSV Crailsheim

Bestl.

21,56
14,92
11,26
11,23
0.9.V.

26,09
20,35
18,03

34,01

47,85

60,61
47,04
24,51
24,35
20,01
19,23
0.9.V.

27,86
47,28

72,60
40,25

33,09

35,88

30,75

Platz

A WNPE

wWN -

a.K.

OO0, WNE

N -

a.K.



Name Vorname

Schulerinnen WK U14
Zimmermann Emily

Schulerinnen WJ U14

Billing Katrin
Stark Kim
Kiener Mia

Schilerinnen WJ U16
Schepers Annika
Stang Alena

Schilerinnen WJ U16
Brandstetter Emma

Weibliche Jugend WJ U18

Seeberger Rebecca
Bohs Annika
Kindel Marie
Wisteney Selene

Jahrg.

2005

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002

2001

1999
2000
2000
1999

2 kg
W12

2 kg
W13
W13
W13

3 kg
W14
w14

3 kg
W15

3 kg
wJ U18
wJ U18
wJ Ul18
wJ U18

Verein

SV Dischingen

SG Dettingen
SG Dettingen
LG Staufen

SG Dettingen
TSG Schnaitheim

LG Staufen

SV Dischingen
LG Staufen
LG Staufen
LG Teck

Bestl.

12,65

24,24
19,61
15,84

33,42
17,45

38,59

32,53
28,24
19,57
48,06

Platz

N

[EEN

:XOOI\)I—‘



